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Assigned Types By Read Alignment Characteristics, overview

Assigned Type

ssAAV

Count

scAAV

Frequency (%)

other

unmapped

28262

11291

 1535

   73

68.66

27.43

 3.73

 0.18



Assigned AAV Types By Read Alignment Characteristics, overview
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Assigned AAV Types, detailed (top 20 only)

Assigned Type, detailed

ssAAV

Assigned Subtype
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scAAV

ssAAV

scAAV

scAAV
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scAAV

scAAV
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full

full
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3−partial|5−partial
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3−partial|partial

full|backbone

26911

 8054

 2347

 1102

  262

  237

  216

  100

   82

   83

   29

   22

   24

   17

   14

   10

    6

    7

    5

    5

68.04

20.36

 5.93

 2.79

 0.66

 0.60

 0.55

 0.25

 0.21

 0.21

 0.07

 0.06

 0.06

 0.04

 0.04

 0.03

 0.02

 0.02

 0.01

 0.01
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Length Distribution of Different Non−matches

Err Type

deletion

Err Length

deletion

Count

deletion

Frequency (%)

deletion

insertion

insertion

insertion

insertion

mismatch

1−10

11−100

100−500

>500

1−10

11−100

100−500

>500

1−10

193841

   992

   105

    31

286130

 19312

    53

    19

358179

22.57

 0.12

 0.01

 0.00

33.32

 2.25

 0.01

 0.00

41.71


